CRESCENT PETROCHEM PVT. LTD.

Consignment Stockist of: INDIAN PETROCHEMICALS CORPORATION LTD.

2, Sanjay Bldg. No.6, Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kural Road, Marol, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400 059                                                                                                                                            

01st Sep., 2000.

TO,

ALL OUR VALUED CUSTOMERS,

SUB. : REVISION OF PP/PPCP PRICES.
THE PRICES INCLUSIVE OF EXCISE DUTY OF ALL GRADES OF PPHP AND PPCP HAVE BEEN REVISED  AS UNDER W.E.F.  01st SEP.,  2000.

LOCATIONS
RAFFIA
MF/BOPP

IM (SM 250N/NC)
IM/BM
PPCP/

PPRCP


S3030
SS160N/XF-YF-81
M0030/ M5630/SM60N
MI1530


SS35N
XF-YF-30/AS40NS
AM120N/ AM060N
MI1530U


AS030N
SM250N
AE007N/AE018N
MI3530


GS030N
SM250NC/AS250N
AE07EXP/GS120N
MI0030



AS160N/GS160N
GM060N/GM120N
SRM100N




EX-CR GRADES
SRM100NC




AS120N/GM018N/AM018N
AMR100NC




GM160N/AM160N
AMU120N/AMI400N




SM30N/SM100N/M3030
AMI120N/AMI015N




AM030N/GM030N


EX-MAHARA-

SHTRA .
RS.52200/-

PMT
RS.50550/-

PMT
RS.49700/-

PMT
RS.54700/- 

PMT

EX-WORKS
RS.52600/-

PMT
RS.51250/-

PMT
RS.50000/-PMT
RS.55250/-

PMT.

PRICES OF OG/PS(HP/CP/X/EXMB-1 GRADES - AT ALL LOCATIONS(RS.MT)

OG (HP)
45000/-
OG (CP)
49700/-

112X/103X/116X
45500/-
212X/240X/310X/201X
50200/-

KOYLENE PS (HP/CP)
42500/-
EXMB - 1
78000/-

112X/103X/116X(BULK)
41000/-
EXWORKS PRICE ONLY


A SPECIAL DISCOUNT OF RS.2000/- MT WILL CONTINUE ON SALES OF ALL RAFFIA GRADES. (POST EXC.)

THE TRADE DISCOUNT OF Rs.500/- MT KOYLENE-ADL AND ADL-CP GRADES CONTINUES.

TRADE DISCOUNT OF RS.500/-MT ON GRANULATED GRADES FROM GEPI TO CONTINUE.

TRADE DISCOUNT WILL NOT BE APPLICABLE ON ADL-OG/ADL (OG-CP), 112X, 103X / 212X, 116X, 

240X,310X / 201X GRADES.

PRICES OF "B" GRADES, STANDARDISED "ON SPEC" AND STANDARDISED "B" GRADES WILL BE RS.1000/- MT LOWER THAN PRIME / "B" GRADE PRICES.

NO FREIGHT SUBSIDY ALLOWED TO ANY LOCATIONS.

SALES TAX, OCTROI ARE ADDITIONAL TO THE ABOVE PRICES.

                                                                                                                                         Contd.....2/-
: :  2  : :
SUB: PP/PPCP REGIONAL SUBSIDY.

MANAGEMENT HAS APPROVED THE FOLLOWING REGIONAL SUBSIDY ON SALES OF ALL GRADES OF KOYLENE / KOYLENE-ADL / KOYLENE-CP W.E.F. 01ST SEP.,  2000.

STATE
NC - GRADES
BC - GRADES


EX - RO

RS./MT
EX-WKS

RS./MT
EX-RO

RS./MT
EX-WKS

RS./MT

MAHARASHTRA
--
800/-
--
1100/-

PLEASE NOTE THAT THE ABOVE SUBSIDY IS APPLICABLE ONLY TO THOSE CUSTOMERS WHO ARE LOCATED IN MAHARASHTRA.

REGIONAL SUBSIDIES WILL BE RELEASED ON PRODUCTION OF PROOF (LORRY RECEIPT COPY) THAT THE MATERIAL IS RECEIVED AT THE DESTINATION.

REVISION IN QUANTITY DISCOUNT:

QUANTITY DISCOUNT WITH EFFECT FROM 18TH JULY 2000. WILL BE AS FOLLOWS:-

OFFTAKE PER MONTH (MT)
RS./PMT

< 2 MT
200/-

> 2 MT
300/-

> 25 MT
400/-

> 50 MT
500/-

> 100 MT
600/-

> 200 MT
800/-

> 300 MT
900/-

> 400 MT
1000/-

SPECIAL INCENTIVE SCHEME FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2000 ARE AS FOLLOWS.

MOU CUSTOMERS WILL BE ELIGIBLE FOR SPECIAL DISCOUNT OF RS.250/- MT ON COMPLETION OF MONTHLY MOU QTY.

NON-MOU CUSTOMERS WILL BE ELIGIBLE FOR THIS DISC. ON REPEAT OF AUG.’2000 OFFTAKE.

THIS DISCOUNT WILL BE ALLOWED ON ENTIRE OFFTAKE DURING SEP. 2000.

